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ONE & ONLY REETHI RAH RESORT // FACT SHEET 2012 

ONE & ONLY REETHI RAH, MALDIVES 

  
LOCATION 
 
One & Only Maldives at Reethi Rah is just 35km (22 miles) from the 
airport at Male’, the capital of the Maldives. A 75-minute luxury launch 
aboard the One & Only yacht brings guests directly to the resort located 
on one of the largest islands in North Male Atoll. 
 
ACCOMMODATION  
   

130 Resort villas discreetly positioned along the sweeping bays of the 
island. These are some of the largest in the world, with high airy ceilings 
and generous exterior space. All measurements include veranda & pool 
areas.  
 
GUESTROOMS 
   

Categories 
 

Beach villa 
Beach villa w/ pool 
Duplex beach villa 
Duplex beach villa w/ pool 
Water villa 
Grand beach villa 1-bedroom 
Grand beach villa 2-bedroom 
Grand water villa w/ pool 
  

 

Rooms 
 

54 
27 
03 
03 
30 
02 
03 
02 

Capacity 
 

2 A + 1 CH or 3 A 
2 A + 1 CH or 3 A 

4 Adults 
4 Adults 

2 A or 3 A 
2 A + 1 CH or 3 A 
2 A + 2 CH or 4 A 

2 A or 3 A 
 

Area (m2) 
 

135.00 
165.00 
135.00 
300.00 
149.00 
260.00 
322.00 
241.00 

 

BUSINESS FACILITIES  
 
Available 24-hrs daily with key access and complete amenities such as 
spacious work station, internet access, fax, printers and rental equipment.  
 
RECREATION FACILITIES 
  

• One & only Spa by ESPA 
� Massage 
� Beauty treatment 
� Body works 
� Facial 

• Water Sport 
� Wind surfing 
� Catamaran sailing 
� Kayaking 
� Water skiing 
� Wake boarding 
� Banana ride 
� Catamaran 
� Diving ( PADI dive centre ) 

• Excursions 
� Big game fishing 
� Snorkelling safari 
� Night fishing 
� Dolphin safari 
� Half/Half day island hopping 
� Mata safari 
�  Deep-sea fishing 

• Outdoor/Indoor games 
� Fully equipped gymnasium 
� Tennis  

 
 
GUESTROOM FEATURES 
  

• Multi-media entertainment systems 
• Satellite TV with DVD/CD player 
• Internet/email via in-room TV access  
• Private bar personalised with guest selections  
• Egyptian cotton sheets 
• Pillow and aroma therapy scent menus 
• Generously sized bathtub and cascading shower 
• Exotic bath salts  
• Bathrobes 
• Hairdryer 
• 24-hour Dedicated Villa Host 
• Unpacking / packing luggage service 
• Fresh fruit daily 
• Bottled mineral water 
• Selection of teas and Nespresso coffee 
• One & Only beach tote 

 
WEDDING BLESSING CEREMONY 
  

One & Only Reethi Rah is the perfect romantic setting. 
Whether choosing to have a ceremonial blessing in the 
dedicated wedding pavilion, or on a picture-perfect beach, 
wedding coordinators are on hand to ensure that couples have 
a truly unforgettable day. Please note that blessings in the 
Maldives are not legally binding. 
 
OTHER SERVICES AND FACILITIES 

 
• Meet & greet from Male Airport 
• Unlimited use of resort’s electric buggy service  
• Fresh fruit delivered daily  
• Extensive 24-hour villa dining  
• Twice daily maid service  
• Comfort menu 
• 24-hour dedicated Villa Host 
• Unlimited use of resort’s electric buggy service 
• Welcome beverage 
• Fresh fruit, delivered daily 
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� Beach Volleyball 
� Table tennis 
� Swimming ( fresh water pool ) 
� badminton 

• Villa dining 
• Twice daily maid service 
• Comfort menu 
• Laundry for children ages 2 and under 
• Teen amenity and daily programme 
• Complimentary pressing of one garment per person 

 
 

 
 

RESTAURANTS AND BARS 
 
  

Restaurants / Bars 
  
REETHI RESTAURANT 
TAPASAKE 
FANDITHA 
RAH BAR 

Capacity 
 
160 
 75 
 56 
 32 
 

Location 
 
“Open-concept” show kitchen 
Over water 
North tip of island 
Main pool 

Cuisine 
 
Far east/Middle East/Mediterranean 
Japanese cuisine 
Middle East cuisine 
International Cocktails 

 

 


