

# ONE & ONLY REETHI RAH, MALDIVES

## **LOCATION**

One & Only Maldives at Reethi Rah is just 35km (22 miles) from the airport at Male', the capital of the Maldives. A 75-minute luxury launch aboard the One & Only yacht brings guests directly to the resort located on one of the largest islands in North Male Atoll.

#### **ACCOMMODATION**

130 Resort villas discreetly positioned along the sweeping bays of the island. These are some of the largest in the world, with high airy ceilings and generous exterior space. All measurements include veranda & pool

## **GUESTROOMS**

Categories	Rooms	Capacity	Area (m2)
Beach villa	54	2 A + 1 CH or 3 A	135.00
Beach villa w/ pool	27	2 A + 1 CH or 3 A	165.00
Duplex beach villa	03	4 Adults	135.00
Duplex beach villa w/ pool	03	4 Adults	300.00
Water villa	30	2 A or 3 A	149.00
Grand beach villa 1-bedroom	02	2 A + 1 CH or 3 A	260.00
Grand beach villa 2-bedroom	03	2 A + 2 CH or 4 A	322.00
Grand water villa w/ pool	02	2 A or 3 A	241.00

# **BUSINESS FACILITIES**

Available 24-hrs daily with key access and complete amenities such as spacious work station, internet access, fax, printers and rental equipment.

# **RECREATION FACILITIES**

- · One & only Spa by ESPA
  - Massage
  - ✓ Beauty treatment
  - ✓ Body works
  - √ Facial
- Water Sport
  - ✓ Wind surfing
  - Catamaran sailing
  - √ Kayaking
  - Water skiing
  - Wake boarding
  - ✓ Banana ride
  - Catamaran
  - √ Diving ( PADI dive centre )
- Excursions
  - Big game fishing
  - Snorkelling safari
  - Night fishing
  - Dolphin safari
  - Half/Half day island hopping
  - Mata safari
  - Deep-sea fishing
- Outdoor/Indoor games
  - ✓ Fully equipped gymnasium✓ Tennis



#### **GUESTROOM FEATURES**

- Multi-media entertainment systems
- Satellite TV with DVD/CD player
- Internet/email via in-room TV access
- Private bar personalised with guest selections
- Egyptian cotton sheets
- Pillow and aroma therapy scent menus
- Generously sized bathtub and cascading shower
- Exotic bath salts
- Bathrobes
- Hairdryer
- 24-hour Dedicated Villa Host
- Unpacking / packing luggage service
- Fresh fruit daily
- Bottled mineral water
- Selection of teas and Nespresso coffee
- One & Only beach tote

# WEDDING BLESSING CEREMONY

One & Only Reethi Rah is the perfect romantic setting. Whether choosing to have a ceremonial blessing in the dedicated wedding pavilion, or on a picture-perfect beach, wedding coordinators are on hand to ensure that couples have a truly unforgettable day. Please note that blessings in the Maldives are not legally binding.

# **OTHER SERVICES AND FACILITIES**

- Meet & greet from Male Airport
- Unlimited use of resort's electric buggy service
- Fresh fruit delivered daily
- Extensive 24-hour villa dining
- Twice daily maid service
- Comfort menu
- 24-hour dedicated Villa Host
- Unlimited use of resort's electric buggy service
- Welcome beverage
- · Fresh fruit, delivered daily



- ✓ Beach Volleyball
  ✓ Table tennis
  ✓ Swimming (fresh water pool)
- √ badminton

- Villa dining
  Twice daily maid service
  Comfort menu
  Laundry for children ages 2 and under
  Teen amenity and daily programme
  Complimentary pressing of one garment per person

# **RESTAURANTS AND BARS**

Restaurants / Bars	Capacity	Location	Cuisine
REETHI RESTAURANT	160	"Open-concept" show kitchen	Far east/Middle East/Mediterranean
TAPASAKE	75	Over water	Japanese cuisine
FANDITHA	56	North tip of island	Middle East cuisine
RAH BAR	32	Main pool	International Cocktails